THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 13, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 13, 2016.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10440

16-10420

16-10447

16-10460

16-10443

16-10334

16-10419

16-10445

Kay Frances Bohannon

Robert Allen Ferguson
Margaret Ricks Ferguson

Margaret Cauffman Tate

Ralph D. Friddle

Myra Murphy

Constance E. Williams

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )

Phillip Leon Jones

Tina Jane Jones

Mary Frances Baxley

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10428

16-10423

16-10303

16-10424

16-10432

16-10415

16-10458

16-10449

16-10453

Robert Glen Pierce
Angeline Dorothea Pierce

Michael Lee Reynolds

Robert Christopher Wilson

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )

Brenda Collins James

Daniel Curtis Dellinger
Elizabeth Lynn Dellinger

Wallace G Freemon Jr.
Louise S Freemon

Lincoln Walker Gephart

Randall Delling
Trudy Ann Delling

Maria Esther Diaz

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Brett Smith Y auger

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10321

16-10438

15-11025

16-10430

16-10450

16-10433

15-10968

16-10436

Gregory McMillen Rice

Janet Colson Rice

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )

Gregory Paul Cauthren

Kenya Carr Thompson

David Thomas Caviness
Linda Forden Caviness

Michael Kelly Burke

Nicholas Anton Allen
Teneka Deanna Allen

Charles Leotis Bumpus
Pattie Gwynn Bumpus

Brian Dupont Keaton

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-10411

16-10421

16-10402

16-10416

16-10154

16-10165

16-10132

16-10439

16-10444

Rana Marcelle Mercer

Joshua Steven Pruitt

Samuel Justin Smith
Jennifer Talbert Smith

Fermin (NMN) Flores

Eve Azreil Hodnett-Ferrell
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Clifford Reed Goff
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Louvenia Simpson Crawford
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Margaret Elizabeth Gregory

ZellaR. O'Brien

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Durant M. Glover

Daniel L. Hawkins

PRO SE

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 13, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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16-10434

16-10427

16-10131

16-10431

16-10400

16-10414

16-10405

16-10406

16-10409

16-10407

Charles Ross Y oung
Shearon Blake Y oung

Kathiusca Shanira Perry-Grant

Bonnie Kellam Smith

(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Cynthia Stewart Thompson

Varonica F Walker

Henry Cornelius Ammons

April Asbill Fields

Brenda Owens Floyd

Toby Donald Brown
Elizabeth Smith Brown

Denise Ann Baker

Jennifer Adams Ledford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10408

16-10448

16-10451

16-10124

16-10131

16-10454

16-10459

16-10125

16-10398

Gregory Lee Burgess

Brie Louise Fox

Patricia Alice Jarrell

Robert Bruce Prevo
Bettie Bolen Prevo
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Bonnie Kellam Smith
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Clayton Luke Blegen

Lea Marie Freeman

Terry Daniel Creech
Catherine Ann Creech
(Cont. From 03/21/16 )

Terry Marie Martin

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 13, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON JUN 13, 2016.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10393 Joel Christopher Pawson
Sharon Daniels Pawson
16-10412 Kimberly Starr Sutherland
16-10394 Charles Butch Wilson
16-10397 Steven Lamont Harvey
16-10233 Richard L Alberts Jr
(Cont. From 04/18/16, 05/02/16,
05/16/16)
16-10396 Terry Wayne Clark
16-10378 John Davis Jefferies
16-10399 Michael Todd Gaines

Crystal Broadway Gaines

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

PRO SE

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 13, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 13, 2016.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
05/31/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10054 Anthony Ray Johnson Stephen D. Ling

Sharon Campbell Johnson

(Cont. From 03/07/16, 04/04/16,

05/02/16 )
16-10343 Stanley Tyrone Montgomery PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 05/16/16 )
16-10381 Ralph Eugene Couick John T. Orcutt
16-10401 Ellar Pinnix Huntley John T. Orcutt
16-10388 Angela Robin Isenhour John T. Orcutt
16-10429 Sherika Aldameka Lee John T. Orcutt
16-10308 Lowell Maxton Underwood John T. Orcutt

Debra Lynn Underwood

(Cont. From 05/02/16 )
16-10422 Myra Angela Danielle West John T. Orcutt
16-10390 Joleen Kaye Winters John T. Orcutt FF
16-10307 Brianna Lovely Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/16/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JUNE 13, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON JUN 13, 2016.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
16-10403 Robin Lee Nelson Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10404 Lynn-Ann Rivenbark Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10392 Robert Shoemaker Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10139 Elexis Deane Goodwin Todd G. Scott
(Cont. From 03/21/16, 04/18/16,
05/02/16, 05/16/16 )
16-10417 Dolly Nazla Allison Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10376 Brian Guy Wade PRO SE
16-10310 Craig Walser PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/16/16 )

16-10361 Christopher Lee Armsrong
Amanda Blair Armstrong
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

16-10354 Brian Ray Campbell

(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

16-10385 Relecia Maria Foushee

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10386

16-10336

16-10333

16-10373

16-10410

16-10395

16-10332

16-10377

16-10339

16-10418

Joanna D Henry

Andre Cory Johnson
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

Frederick Michael Biggs
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

Amy Lu Daniels

Orlando T Johnson
Ronda Y vonne Johnson

Grace Harris McCallum

Doris Hawkins Morrow
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

Ralph Lee Benton

Annette Quick Jackson
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

David Lynn Matthews

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10344

16-10356

16-10349

16-10375

16-10426

16-10413

16-10425

Lois Jeanette Matthews
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

William Anthony Shelton
Lindsay Tuttle Shelton
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

Hugh Thomas Mitchell Jr.

Carla Hinson Mitchell
(Cont. From 05/16/16 )

Edwin Maurice Lindsay

Yvonne Latrish Lindsay

Belinda Wade Carter

Rodney Earl Williams

Niaz Ahmed Y ousafzai
Najma Niaz Y ousafzai

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



