'E' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-10440	Kay Frances Bohannon	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10420	Robert Allen Ferguson Margaret Ricks Ferguson	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10447	Margaret Cauffman Tate	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10460	Ralph D. Friddle	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10443	Myra Murphy	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10334	Constance E. Williams (Cont. From 05/02/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10419	Phillip Leon Jones Tina Jane Jones	Stephen D. Ling
16-10445	Mary Frances Baxley	William E. Mathers

'E' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10428	Robert Glen Pierce Angeline Dorothea Pierce	John T. Orcutt
16-10423	Michael Lee Reynolds	John T. Orcutt
16-10303	Robert Christopher Wilson (Cont. From 05/02/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-10424	Brenda Collins James	J. Marshall Shelton
16-10432	Daniel Curtis Dellinger Elizabeth Lynn Dellinger	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-10415	Wallace G Freemon Jr. Louise S Freemon	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-10458	Lincoln Walker Gephart	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10449	Randall Delling Trudy Ann Delling	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10453	Maria Esther Diaz	Tommy S. Blalock

'E' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

k	Tommy S. Blalocl	Gregory McMillen Rice Janet Colson Rice (Cont. From 05/02/16)	16-10321
'n	Phillip E. Bolton	Gregory Paul Cauthren	16-10438
n	Phillip E. Bolton	Kenya Carr Thompson	15-11025
ıt	Mercedes Oglukian Chu	David Thomas Caviness Linda Forden Caviness	16-10430
ın.	Lynn Ellen Colema	Michael Kelly Burke	16-10450
k	Stan H. Dicl	Nicholas Anton Allen Teneka Deanna Allen	16-10433
u n	Damon Terry Dunca	Charles Leotis Bumpus Pattie Gwynn Bumpus	15-10968
ın	Damon Terry Dunca	Brian Dupont Keaton	16-10436

'E' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

16-10411	Rana Marcelle Mercer	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10421	Joshua Steven Pruitt	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10402	Samuel Justin Smith Jennifer Talbert Smith	Durant M. Glover
16-10416	Fermin (NMN) Flores	Daniel L. Hawkins
16-10154	Eve Azreil Hodnett-Ferrell (Cont. From 03/21/16)	PRO SE
16-10165	Clifford Reed Goff (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10132	Louvenia Simpson Crawford (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10439	Margaret Elizabeth Gregory	Christopher Decker Lane
16-10444	Zella R. O'Brien	Christopher Decker Lane

'E' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10434	Charles Ross Young Shearon Blake Young	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-10427	Kathiusca Shanira Perry-Grant	John T. Orcutt
16-10131	Bonnie Kellam Smith (Cont. From 03/21/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-10431	Cynthia Stewart Thompson	John T. Orcutt
16-10400	Varonica F Walker	John T. Orcutt
16-10414	Henry Cornelius Ammons	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10405	April Asbill Fields	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10406	Brenda Owens Floyd	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10409	Toby Donald Brown Elizabeth Smith Brown	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10407	Denise Ann Baker	Ron A. Anderson

'E' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-10408	Gregory Lee Burgess	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10448	Brie Louise Fox	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10451	Patricia Alice Jarrell	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10124	Robert Bruce Prevo Bettie Bolen Prevo (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10131	Bonnie Kellam Smith (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Edward C. Boltz
16-10454	Clayton Luke Blegen	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10459	Lea Marie Freeman	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-10125	Terry Daniel Creech Catherine Ann Creech (Cont. From 03/21/16)	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10398	Terry Marie Martin	Damon Terry Duncan

'E' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10393	Joel Christopher Pawson Sharon Daniels Pawson	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10412	Kimberly Starr Sutherland	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10394	Charles Butch Wilson	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-10397	Steven Lamont Harvey	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
16-10233	Richard L Alberts Jr (Cont. From 04/18/16, 05/02/16, 05/16/16)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10396	Terry Wayne Clark	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-10378	John Davis Jefferies	PRO SE
16-10399	Michael Todd Gaines Crystal Broadway Gaines	Stephen D. Ling

'E' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10054	Anthony Ray Johnson Sharon Campbell Johnson (Cont. From 03/07/16, 04/04/16, 05/02/16)	Stephen D. Ling	
16-10343	Stanley Tyrone Montgomery (Cont. From 05/16/16)	PRO SE	FF
16-10381	Ralph Eugene Couick	John T. Orcutt	
16-10401	Ellar Pinnix Huntley	John T. Orcutt	
16-10388	Angela Robin Isenhour	John T. Orcutt	
16-10429	Sherika Aldameka Lee	John T. Orcutt	
16-10308	Lowell Maxton Underwood Debra Lynn Underwood (Cont. From 05/02/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10422	Myra Angela Danielle West	John T. Orcutt	
16-10390	Joleen Kaye Winters	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10307	Brianna Lovely (Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/16/16)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	

'E' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10403	Robin Lee Nelson	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10404	Lynn-Ann Rivenbark	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10392	Robert Shoemaker	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-10139	Elexis Deane Goodwin (Cont. From 03/21/16, 04/18/16, 05/02/16, 05/16/16)	Todd G. Scott
16-10417	Dolly Nazla Allison	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10376	Brian Guy Wade	PRO SE
16-10310	Craig Walser (Cont. From 05/02/16, 05/16/16)	PRO SE FF
16-10361	Christopher Lee Armsrong Amanda Blair Armstrong (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10354	Brian Ray Campbell (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-10385	Relecia Maria Foushee	Ron A. Anderson

'E' Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10386	Joanna D Henry	Ron A. Anderson
16-10336	Andre Cory Johnson (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Truman Andrew Barker
16-10333	Frederick Michael Biggs (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10373	Amy Lu Daniels	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10410	Orlando T Johnson Ronda Yvonne Johnson	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10395	Grace Harris McCallum	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10332	Doris Hawkins Morrow (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10377	Ralph Lee Benton	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10339	Annette Quick Jackson (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10418	David Lynn Matthews	Phillip E. Bolton

'E' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/31/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-10344	Lois Jeanette Matthews (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10356	William Anthony Shelton Lindsay Tuttle Shelton (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-10349	Hugh Thomas Mitchell Jr. Carla Hinson Mitchell (Cont. From 05/16/16)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
16-10375	Edwin Maurice Lindsay Yvonne Latrish Lindsay	Stan H. Dick
16-10426	Belinda Wade Carter	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10413	Rodney Earl Williams	Damon Terry Duncan
16-10425	Niaz Ahmed Yousafzai Najma Niaz Yousafzai	Damon Terry Duncan